
Westmount Charter School
2024-2025

BUS H

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - AM
Run description: TO WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL
Stop STOP DESCRIPTION

Scheduled  
Time

1 SB TUSCANY SPRINGS HILL AFTER TUSSLEWOOD DR NW(CT) 7:13 AM

2 SB TUSCANY WY AFTER TUSCANY RIDGE HTS (CT STOP) 7:15 AM

3 SB TUSCANY WAY AFTER TUSCANY BV NW(CT STOP) 7:17 AM

4 SB TUSCANY HILL BEFORE TUSCANY ESTATES DR NW(@MAILBOX) 7:22 AM

5 EB NOSE HILL DR NW AFTER HASKAYNE DR NW (CT STOP) 7:27 AM

6 WB VALLEY SPRINGS RD AFTER VALLEY GLEN HT (CT STOP) 7:37 AM

7 EB VALLEY RIDGE DR NW AFTER VALLEY POINTE WY@CT LOOP 7:42 AM

8 EB VALLEY RIDGE DR AFTER VALLEY STREAM CL (CT STOP) 7:43 AM

9 EB BOWNESS RD NW AFTER 83 ST NW (CT STOP) 7:52 AM

10 SB BOWNESS RD NW AFTER 44 ST NW (CT STOP) 8:00 AM

11 EB BOWNESS RD @ POINT DR NW S LEG (CT STOP) 8:03 AM

12 WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL 8:15 AM

13 WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:30 AM

MONDAY TO THURSDAY - PM
Run description: FROM  WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL
Stop STOP DESCRIPTION

Scheduled  
Time

1 WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL 3:28 PM

2 WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:45 PM

3 WB BOWNESS RD @ VETERAN'S WY NW (CT STOP) 3:47 PM

4 NB BOWNESS RD NW BEFORE 45 ST NW (CT STOP) 3:50 PM

5 WB BOWNESS RD NW AFTER 79 ST NW (CT STOP) 3:57 PM

6 SB 83 ST NW BEFORE 33 AVE NW (CT STOP) 3:58 PM

7 WB VALLEY SPRINGS RD AFTER VALLEY GLEN HT (CT STOP) 4:04 PM

8 EB VALLEY RIDGE DR NW AFTER VALLEY POINTE WY@CT LOOP 4:10 PM

9 EB VALLEY RIDGE DR AFTER VALLEY STREAM CL (CT STOP) 4:12 PM

10 WB NOSE HILL DR NW BEFORE TUSCANY HL NW 4:20 PM

11 NB TUSCANY HILL AFTER TUSCANY MEADOWS DR NW 4:22 PM

12 NB TUSCANY WAY AFTER TUSCANY BV NW(CT) 4:27 PM

13 NB TUSCANY WAY BEFORE TUSCANY VALLEY GV NW (CT STOP) 4:29 PM

14 NB TUSCANY SPRINGS HILL BEFORE TUSCANY SPRINGS TC-CT 4:35 PM


